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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CAN FINTER Rose HE TG Dörnigheim 1973 L F 1.99999 59526 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten København 1968 R F 1.4 12099 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP PROSVIRKINA Uliana 1970 R F 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA BISSON Benedicte 14 LYON SE 1965 R F 1.17 2147483647 yes

GOEMAERE Mariele 1969 R F 1.99999 2147483647 yes

ROUSSELOT Bella 1968 R F 1.2 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GER ELSENBACH Christiane NR DFC Düsseldorf 1969 R F 1.99999 95956 yes

HELLWIG Marion BS TV Waldshut 1972 R F 1.28 118755 yes

KOLLMETZ Hilke SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 1971 L F 1.32 62231 yes

LAX Barbara HH ETV Hamburg 1965 R F 1.50 101595 yes

MATH Barbara WÜ MTG Wangen 1966 R F 1.99999 89224 yes

WELTZIEN Silke BY KTF Luitpold München 1967 R F 1.13 67879 yes

WULF Annette BY TV Ingolstadt 1969 L F 1.99999 68237 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

HUN BIRO Monika 1966 L F 1.57 0 yes

KOSA Judith VASAS Budapest 1971 R F 1.9 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

IRL BYRNE Tatjana BY Fechtclub München 1965 R F 1.54 123427 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha 1971 R F 1.41 702185 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE BJÖRK Pia BY TSV Trudering 1966 R F 1.99999 57964 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

9 Nations, 18 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 35404.0 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella F yes

2. 1 004 20802.0 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten København F yes

3. 1 009 14081.0 HUN KOSA Judith VASAS Budapest F yes

4. 1 013 12736.0 GER WELTZIEN Silke BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

5. 1 017 11975.0 FRA BISSON Benedicte 14 LYON SE F yes

6. 1 028 5364.0 GER HELLWIG Marion BS TV Waldshut F yes

7. 1 032 4592.0 GER KOLLMETZ Hilke SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck F yes

8. 1 041 2745.0 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha F yes

9. 1 050 1968.0 GER LAX Barbara HH ETV Hamburg F yes

10. 1 054 1760.0 IRL BYRNE Tatjana BY Fechtclub München F yes

11. 1 057 1415.0 HUN BIRO Monika F yes

12. 1 99999 0.0 FRA GOEMAERE Mariele F yes

13. 1 99999 0.0 GER MATH Barbara WÜ MTG Wangen F yes

14. 1 99999 0.0 CAN FINTER Rose HE TG Dörnigheim F yes

15. 1 99999 0.0 GER WULF Annette BY TV Ingolstadt F yes

16. 1 99999 0.0 ESP PROSVIRKINA Uliana F yes

17. 1 99999 0.0 SWE BJÖRK Pia BY TSV Trudering F yes

18. 1 99999 0.0 GER ELSENBACH Christiane NR DFC Düsseldorf F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

NN

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 18 Participants

1 Vorrunde
10.12. 11:00

18 Participants
3 Poules 6 Poule size

18 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
10.12. 12:40

Table of 32

18 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 10.12. 12:40

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 7

MEYBERG Juan Felipe, COL BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ROUSSELOT Bella FRA 1 V V V 1 V 4 21 8 0.800 13 2.
GOEMAERE Mariele FRA 2 2 V V 4 V 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
HELLWIG Marion GER TV Waldshut 3 0 1 3 2 1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
ELSENBACH Christiane GER DFC Düsseldorf 4 1 1 V 4 V 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
KOLLMETZ Hilke GER Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 5 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
MATH Barbara GER MTG Wangen 6 0 4 V 2 2 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 8

DIESTELKAMP Niklas, GER BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LUPINETTI Catiuscha ITA 1 V 1 V V 4 3 20 20 0.600 0 3.
BIRO Monika HUN 2 2 2 1 4 V 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
BISSON Benedicte FRA LYON SE 3 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
FINTER Rose CAN TG Dörnigheim 4 4 V 4 V V 3 23 13 0.600 10 2.
BJÖRK Pia SWE TSV Trudering 5 4 V 1 2 V 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
JENSEN Lene DEN Trekanten København 6 V 3 1 0 3 1 12 24 0.200 -12 6.

Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 9

TAKATS Istvan, GER BY MTV München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BYRNE Tatjana IRL Fechtclub München 1 2 1 V 2 0 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
WULF Annette GER TV Ingolstadt 2 V 2 V V 2 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
WELTZIEN Silke GER KTF Luitpold München 3 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
PROSVIRKINA Uliana ESP 4 3 2 1 2 1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
LAX Barbara GER ETV Hamburg 5 V 0 1 V 2 2 13 19 0.400 -6 4.
KOSA Judith HUN VASAS Budapest 6 V V 4 V V 4 24 10 0.800 14 2.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 FRA BISSON Benedicte LYON SE 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

1 GER WELTZIEN Silke KTF Luitpold München 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

3 GER KOLLMETZ Hilke Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

4 HUN KOSA Judith VASAS Budapest 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

5 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 4 5 21 8 0.800 13 Q

6 CAN FINTER Rose TG Dörnigheim 3 5 23 13 0.600 10 Q

7 FRA GOEMAERE Mariele 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

8 GER WULF Annette TV Ingolstadt 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

9 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q

10 GER ELSENBACH Christiane DFC Düsseldorf 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

11 SWE BJÖRK Pia TSV Trudering 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

12 GER LAX Barbara ETV Hamburg 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6 Q

13 GER MATH Barbara MTG Wangen 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q

14 HUN BIRO Monika 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

15 DEN JENSEN Lene Trekanten København 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 Q

16 IRL BYRNE Tatjana Fechtclub München 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 Q

17 ESP PROSVIRKINA Uliana 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

18 GER HELLWIG Marion TV Waldshut 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER WELTZIEN Silke BY KTF Luitpold München 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

2 FRA BISSON Benedicte 14 LYON SE 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 T1

3 GER KOLLMETZ Hilke SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

4 HUN KOSA Judith VASAS Budapest 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

5 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 4 5 21 8 0.800 13

6 CAN FINTER Rose HE TG Dörnigheim 3 5 23 13 0.600 10

7 FRA GOEMAERE Mariele 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

8 GER WULF Annette BY TV Ingolstadt 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

9 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha 3 5 20 20 0.600 0

10 GER ELSENBACH Christiane NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

11 SWE BJÖRK Pia BY TSV Trudering 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

12 GER LAX Barbara HH ETV Hamburg 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6

13 GER MATH Barbara WÜ MTG Wangen 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8

14 HUN BIRO Monika 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

15 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten København 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12

16 IRL BYRNE Tatjana BY Fechtclub München 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13

17 ESP PROSVIRKINA Uliana 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16

18 GER HELLWIG Marion BS TV Waldshut 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
WELTZIEN Silke
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 12:40

17 PROSVIRKINA Uliana ESP   V

16
BYRNE Tatjana
BY Fechtclub München

IRL   5

  R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

 

9 LUPINETTI Catiuscha ITA  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
WULF Annette
BY TV Ingolstadt

GER  

 

 

5 ROUSSELOT Bella FRA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12
LAX Barbara
HH ETV Hamburg

GER  

 

 

13
MATH Barbara
WÜ MTG Wangen

GER  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
KOSA Judith
VASAS Budapest

HUN  

 

Piste 5 Sat 13:00

WELTZIEN Silke
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER   V

PROSVIRKINA Uliana (17) ESP   1

R: KLAUS Felix (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 13:13

LUPINETTI Catiuscha ITA   3

WULF Annette
BY TV Ingolstadt

GER   V

R: KLAUS Felix (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 13:00

ROUSSELOT Bella FRA   V

LAX Barbara
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   5

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 13:13

MATH Barbara
WÜ MTG Wangen

GER   4

KOSA Judith
VASAS Budapest

HUN   V

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 13:45

WELTZIEN Silke
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER   9

WULF Annette
BY TV Ingolstadt

GER   V

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 13:58

ROUSSELOT Bella FRA   6

KOSA Judith
VASAS Budapest

HUN   V 7

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
KOLLMETZ Hilke
SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

GER  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

 

19 *** Bye ***  

14 BIRO Monika HUN  

 

 

11
BJÖRK Pia
BY TSV Trudering

SWE  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
FINTER Rose
HE TG Dörnigheim

CAN  

 

 

7 GOEMAERE Mariele FRA  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
ELSENBACH Christiane
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 12:40

15
JENSEN Lene
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

18
HELLWIG Marion
BS TV Waldshut

GER   5

  R: KLAUS Felix (GER)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
BISSON Benedicte
14 LYON SE

FRA  

 

Piste 7 Sat 13:00

KOLLMETZ Hilke
SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

GER   V

BIRO Monika HUN   0

R: MEYBERG Juan Felipe (COL)

Piste 7 Sat 13:13

BJÖRK Pia
BY TSV Trudering

SWE   2

FINTER Rose
HE TG Dörnigheim

CAN   V

R: MEYBERG Juan Felipe (COL)

Piste 8 Sat 13:00

GOEMAERE Mariele FRA   V

ELSENBACH Christiane
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   2

R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 13:13

JENSEN Lene
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

BISSON Benedicte
14 LYON SE

FRA   8

R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 14:11

KOLLMETZ Hilke
SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

GER   V

FINTER Rose
HE TG Dörnigheim

CAN   2

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 14:24

GOEMAERE Mariele FRA   V

JENSEN Lene (15)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   9

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 4 Sat 14:45

1
WULF Annette (8)
BY TV Ingolstadt

GER   V 9

4
KOSA Judith
VASAS Budapest

HUN   7

  R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

  Piste 4 Sat 14:58

3
KOLLMETZ Hilke
SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

GER   V

2 GOEMAERE Mariele (7) FRA   4

  R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 15:25

WULF Annette (8)
BY TV Ingolstadt

GER   V

KOLLMETZ Hilke (3)
SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

GER   6

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GER WULF Annette BY TV Ingolstadt 1969

2 GER KOLLMETZ Hilke SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 1971

3 HUN KOSA Judith VASAS Budapest 1971

3 FRA GOEMAERE Mariele 1969

Table of 8

5 GER WELTZIEN Silke BY KTF Luitpold München 1967

6 FRA ROUSSELOT Bella 1968

7 CAN FINTER Rose HE TG Dörnigheim 1973

8 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten København 1968

Table of 16

9 FRA BISSON Benedicte 14 LYON SE 1965

10 ITA LUPINETTI Catiuscha 1971

11 GER ELSENBACH Christiane NR DFC Düsseldorf 1969

12 SWE BJÖRK Pia BY TSV Trudering 1966

13 GER LAX Barbara HH ETV Hamburg 1965

14 GER MATH Barbara WÜ MTG Wangen 1966

15 HUN BIRO Monika 1966

16 ESP PROSVIRKINA Uliana 1970

Table of 32

17 IRL BYRNE Tatjana BY Fechtclub München 1965

18 GER HELLWIG Marion BS TV Waldshut 1972
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

COL CN MEYBERG Juan Felipe 1 2 3 0 0

GER D DIESTELKAMP Niklas 1 4 2 1 8 0 0

KOLLER Korbinian 2 2 0 0

TAKATS Istvan 1 1 2 4 0 0

D KLAUS Felix 1 2 3 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER WULF Annette BY TV Ingolstadt 1969

Silver GER KOLLMETZ Hilke SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck 1971

Bronze FRA GOEMAERE Mariele 1969

Bronze HUN KOSA Judith VASAS Budapest 1971


